
Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

601 99.0 1 Solarflare's Shooting Star Bayley Rowe01:14.16

605 86.0 2 Briopanache's Wielder of MJOLNIR Brittany Essary01:41.64



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

654 99.0 1 Charlottes Generation of Matter Cheryl Buhr01:26.81

655 94.0 2 Propwash Route 66 to Trebo Sandra C. Hawkins01:50.51



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

702 99.0 1 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman02:08.01

710 98.0 2 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown01:14.27

703 98.0 3 Banfshire's Holy Diver Shannon Flegle01:38.15

704 93.0 4 Shamrock Teagan Maco Linda Swoboda02:12.21

707 89.0 Put Me In Coach 34 Shannon Flegle01:56.22

701 ABS Daysprings Colorado Bound Melissa Browning



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

751 WD CF Maze Lauren Lahm

752 NQ Cow Cow Pa Chow Erin JH#40524416002 Waeg



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

821 100.0 1 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca1001:37.34

809 99.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner901:16.01

803 99.0 3 Norwoods To Infinity and Beyond Justin Sims901:20.51

810 97.0 4 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank702:01.00

823 97.0 Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas702:05.72

828 96.0 JB's Prince Oakley Longfellow of Le Lauren Cawley602:18.56

807 ABS Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters

813 ABS Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein

815 ABS Lochinvar's Falco Joan Senyard

825 ABS Lynwood Blackwood Davinci in Red Mary Mazzella



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

803 100.0 1 Norwoods To Infinity and Beyond Justin Sims1001:21.83

809 100.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner1001:25.52

823 97.0 3 Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas701:59.56

810 91.0 4 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank502:13.25

821 90.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca01:35.52

828 83.0 JB's Prince Oakley Longfellow of Le Lauren Cawley02:22.19

805 77.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton02:18.75

807 ABS Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters

813 ABS Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein

825 ABS Lynwood Blackwood Davinci in Red Mary Mazzella



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

803 100.0 1 Norwoods To Infinity and Beyond Justin Sims1001:50.95

809 98.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner802:05.93

807 98.0 3 Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters802:26.96

821 98.0 4 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca802:32.71

823 98.0 Breyston's Chic 'N' Unique Lindy Pernokas802:47.75

817 92.0 Crux's Second Amendment Ashley Brown502:20.46

818 88.0 Harmony Double Play Deborah Hale03:05.76

828 80.0 JB's Prince Oakley Longfellow of Le Lauren Cawley03:08.33

810 73.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank03:03.32

826 NQ Sposans Here Comes the Sun Sandy Roland02:35.69

825 ABS Lynwood Blackwood Davinci in Red Mary Mazzella



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

953 98.0 1 Crux's Second Amendment Ashley Brown02:07.90

952 90.0 2 Harmony Double Play Deborah Hale02:50.76


